

ITEM NO.15

Court 1 (Video Conferencing)

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 10402/2013

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX 1

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

LIFE INSURANCE CORPORATION OF INDIA LIMITED

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 10398/2013 (III)
(With IA No. 109096/2020 - EARLY HEARING APPLICATION)

C.A. No. 10399/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 10400/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 10401/2013 (III)

C.A. No. 8367/2015 (III)

C.A. No. 8368/2015 (III)

SLP(C) No. 16817/2019 (IX)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.84031/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

C.A. No. 6305/2019 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.112875/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

C.A. No. 7335/2019 (III)
(FOR ADMISSION and I.R. and IA No.128770/2019-CONDONATION OF DELAY
IN FILING)

Date : 27-01-2021 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.S. BOPANNA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Balbir Singh, ASG.
Mr. Shayam Gopal, Adv.
Mr. Bhuvan Mishra, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Pawan Shree Agrawal, Adv.

Civil Appeal No. 10402/2013 etc.

Mr. Divyanshu Agrawal, Adv.
Mr. Abhipsa Anamika, Adv.

Mr. Ashok Panigrahi, AOR
Mr. Nabab Singh, Adv.
Mr. S. Vinay Ratnakar, Adv.

Mr. Pawanshree Agrawal, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter after four weeks.

(NIDHI AHUJA)
AR-cum-PS

(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR